Hose and Pipe Clamps DIN 3015 | Clamp body - profiled inside

STAUFF Clamp body PP-BK polypropylene profiled Standard
series

Characteristics

Series: Standard

Colour: Black

Profile: Profiled

Tension clearance: Yes
DIN Standard: DIN 3015-1

Size table:

<
L1
N

o

’ 2 33 42 2% 30 06
3 36 50 33 30 06

10 L2 L2
4 42 59 40 30 06
L1 5 58 7 52 30 08
STAUFF Group1  STAUFF Group 1A to 8 6 66 8 66 30 08
7 93 121 94 30 08

Suitable for pipe diameter Material Article
6 1A Polypropylene 12034086
6 1 Polypropylene 12034084

6.4 1 Polypropylene 12034085
8 1A Polypropylene 12034090
8 1 Polypropylene 12034089
10 1A Polypropylene 12034094
10 1 Polypropylene 12034093
12 1A Polypropylene 11622919
12 1 Polypropylene 12034096

135 2 Polypropylene 12034101
14 2 Polypropylene 14012314
15 2 Polypropylene 12034103
16 2 Polypropylene 12034107

17.2 2 Polypropylene 12034110
18 2 Polypropylene 12034112
20 3 Polypropylene 12034118

213 3 Polypropylene 12034122
22 3 Polypropylene 12034125
23 3 Polypropylene 12034129
25 3 Polypropylene 12034130

254 3 Polypropylene 12034134

26.9 4 Polypropylene 12034135
28 4 Polypropylene 12034137
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Suitable for pipe diameter
mm
30
32
33.7
35
38
40
42
445
48.3
50.8
76.1

Hose and Pipe Clamps DIN 3015

Group
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Material

Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene

| Clamp body - profiled inside

Article

12034140

12034147

12034152

12034156

14012316

14012318
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